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Nom de fichier : clock




Nom de fichier : clock

Taille :

Largeur =86.5 mm

Hauteur = 130.0 mm

Ordre des couleurs:

S © ®~No® U A WN =

1
12

Nom de base

: [ ]VERT PALE
- [l BLEU CIEL
: [l VERMILLON
. [ VERT FEUILLE
: [ JORBLE
: [ JLILAS CLAIR
: [ BRUN ARGILE
: [l ROUGE
- [ BLEU CIEL
: [l ROUGE

I BLEU CIEL
I ROUGE

Nombre de points:
6614

Code

542
019
030
509
206
810
339
800
019
800
019
800

Marque

EMBROIDERY
EMBROIDERY
EMBROIDERY
EMBROIDERY
EMBROIDERY
EMBROIDERY
EMBROIDERY
EMBROIDERY
EMBROIDERY
EMBROIDERY
EMBROIDERY
EMBROIDERY

Description

VERT PALE
BLEU CIEL
VERMILLON
VERT FEUILLE
OR BLE

LILAS CLAIR
BRUN ARGILE
ROUGE

BLEU CIEL
ROUGE

BLEU CIEL
ROUGE



Nom de fichier : clock2




Nom de fichier : clock2

Taille :

Largeur =98.7 mm

Hauteur = 148.4 mm

Ordre des couleurs:

S © ®~No® U A WN =

1
12

Nom de base

: [ ]VERT PALE
- [l BLEU CIEL
: [l VERMILLON
. [ VERT FEUILLE
: [ JORBLE
: [ JLILAS CLAIR
: [ BRUN ARGILE
: [l ROUGE
- [ BLEU CIEL
: [l ROUGE

I BLEU CIEL
I ROUGE

Nombre de points:
7363

Code

542
019
030
509
206
810
339
800
019
800
019
800

Marque

EMBROIDERY
EMBROIDERY
EMBROIDERY
EMBROIDERY
EMBROIDERY
EMBROIDERY
EMBROIDERY
EMBROIDERY
EMBROIDERY
EMBROIDERY
EMBROIDERY
EMBROIDERY

Description

VERT PALE
BLEU CIEL
VERMILLON
VERT FEUILLE
OR BLE

LILAS CLAIR
BRUN ARGILE
ROUGE

BLEU CIEL
ROUGE

BLEU CIEL
ROUGE



